
WWW.LESIGNECREATIVE.COM

EXPERIENCES

EDUCATION

SOFTWARES

Passionate about design, I create 
a user object connection  through 
experience and emotion.

2024

2022

2020

2018

2016

2013

20242024

2018

2015

2013

LESIGNE CREATIVE
SPEECHI

DECATHLON
KISKA

DECATHLON
AJD DESIGN

FORM2FORM2FAB
ISD RUBIKA

THÉOPHILE LEGRAND
THÉOPHILE LEGRAND

2D
3D

Freelance designer & illustrator. Lille, France.

Product designer, high tech products. 1 year 4 months. Lille, France.

Industrial designer, ski department. 1 year. Passy, France.

Industrial designer. 7 months internship. Salzbourg, Autriche.

Footwear & product designer. 5 months internship. Tourcoing, France.

Furniture Designer. 2 months internship. Somain, France.

RhinoceRhinoceros 3D training program - RS6037 Fr Certification

Master of Product Design, graduated with honours. Valenciennes, France

Higher national certificate of product design. Louvroil, France

French A-level of applied arts, graduated with honours. Louvroil, France

Adobe creative suite, Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign, Premiere Pro

Blender, Rhinoceros 3D, Grasshopper, Keyshot

LESIGNE Cédric
Industrial Designer

cedric.lesigne@gmail.com


