LESIGNE Cédric Industrial Designer



cedric.lesigne@gmail.com

Passionate about design, I create a user object **connection** through **experience** and **emotion**.

WWW.LESIGNECREATIVE.COM

EXPERIENCES

2024	LESIGNE CREATIVE	Freelance designer & illustrator. Lille, France.
2022	SPEECHI	Product designer, high tech products. 1 year 4 months. Lille, France.
2020	DECATHLON	Industrial designer, ski department. 1 year. Passy, France.
2018	KISKA	Industrial designer. 7 months internship. Salzbourg, Autriche.
2016	DECATHLON	Footwear & product designer. 5 months internship. Tourcoing, France.
2013	AJD DESIGN	Furniture Designer. 2 months internship. Somain, France.
	EDUCATION	
2024	FORM2FAB	Rhinoceros 3D training program - RS6037 Fr Certification
2018	ISD RUBIKA	Master of Product Design, graduated with honours. Valenciennes, France
2015	THÉOPHILE LEGRAND	Higher national certificate of product design. Louvroil, France

2013 **THÉOPHILE LEGRAND** French A-level of applied arts, graduated with honours. Louvroil, France

SOFTWARES

2D Adobe creative suite, Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign, Premiere Pro

3D Blender, Rhinoceros 3D, Grasshopper, Keyshot